StockerCars
StockerCars
Vehicle expose
Vehicle #56082
Bmw M850 i xDrive Steptronic
Bmw M850 i xDrive Steptronic
48.000 CHF
Vehicle overview

Concierge Service
Hands-free system
Model designation deletion
Front and rear parking assistant
Pollen filter (dust filter)
BMW Individual extended upholstery
Real Time Traffic Information
Rain sensor (front)
Tire pressure monitoring system
Remote Services
Heated washer nozzles
Keyless engine start
Side impact protection system
Servotronic steering
Special paint finish
Speed Limit Info
Sport exhaust system with dual tailpipes
12V socket
TeleService
Telephone with wireless charging
Welcome light (“Follow me home”)
Solid paint
Velour floor mats (front and rear)
Apple CarPlay preparation
Electrically adjustable front seats
Heated front seats
Warning triangle
Wi-Fi hotspot
Curtain airbags
Heat-insulating glass
iDrive controller display
Technical specifications
Brand Bmw
Model M850 i xDrive Steptronic
VIN WBABC41060BW68280
Year 2019
Power 530 PS / 390 kW
Current location country Denmark
StockerCars trust promise
1 Verified dealer
2 Secure invoice-based bank transfer
3 12-month legal warranty
4 Delivery available across Europe
5 Vehicle documents checked
6 Multilingual support
Contact
Seller StockerCars